TOWN BOARD TOWN OF BRUNSWICK Regular Meeting

October 14, 2021

FILED RESOLUTIONS

Number	Title	Description
TBA	RESOLUTION APPOINTING MEMBER TO BOARD OF	This Resolution appoints John A. Mainello to the Board of Assessment
	ASSESSMENT REVIEW	Review for a term to expire on
		September 30, 2026.
	DESCLUTION ADDROVING AND	
TBA	RESOLUTION APPROVING, AND AUTHORIZING SUPERVISOR TO	This Resolution approves, and authorizes the Supervisor to execute, a
IDA	EXECUTE, PLANNED SERVICE	three (3) year planned service
	AGREEMENT WITH JOHNSON	agreement with Johnson Controls, Inc.,
	CONTROLS, INC., PERTAINING TO	on the HVAC equipment on the Town
	HVAC EQUIPMENT AT THE TOWN	Office Building.
	OFFICE BUILDING	
TBA	RESOLUTION APPROVING 2022	This Resolution approves the 2022
	TENTATIVE BUDGET AS 2022	Tentative Budget, without any changes,
	PRELIMINARY BUDGET OF THE	as the 2022 Preliminary Budget.
	TOWN OF BRUNSWICK	
TBA	RESOLUTION APPROVING 2022	This Resolution approves the 2022
	TENTATIVE BUDGET AS 2022	Tentative Budget, with changes annexed to the Resolution, as the 2022
	PRELIMINARY BUDGET OF THE TOWN OF BRUNSWICK	Preliminary Budget.
	TOWN OF BRONSWICK	Tremmary Budget.
TBA	RESOLUTION TO ACCEPT THE	This Resolution is self-explanatory.
	WATER AND SEWER	
	MAINTENANCE ROLL FOR THE PERIOD OF 01/01/2021 THROUGH	
	06/30/2021 - AUGUST 2021, WATER	
	AND SEWER ROLL	
TBA	RESOLUTION AND ORDER	This Resolution accepts a Petition filed
	ACCEPTING PETITION FOR	by Lord Avenue Property, LLC for the
	EXTENSION OF TOWN OF	extension of Town of Brunswick Sewer
	BRUNSWICK SEWER DISTRICT NO. 3 TO BE KNOWN AS	District No. 3 to service the Hannaford
	INU. 3 TU DE KINUWIN AS	Market proposed to be constructed on

	EXTENSION 3-B AND SCHEDULING PUBLIC HEARING	Lord Avenue, which was a condition of the Planning Board's approval of the site plan for the proposed market, and schedules a public hearing to consider the matter of the sewer district extension.
TBA		